
FUAG COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL

Complete Floor Care Solutions Appalachian Restoration and Cleaning Mr. Rick Owenby rick_appalachiancarpet.com
7703 Ann Ballard Road Contract Flooring Solutions Mr. John Daley john@contractflooringsolutions.com
Tampa, FL 33634 Cubix, Inc. Mr. Rick DeVane rick@cubix-inc.com
813-961-1088 Environmental Floors Mr. Tim Feerer timfeerer@environfloors.com
tilley@cfcs-floorcare.com Maintenance & Restoration Services Mr. Roy Bowers robowers@alltel.net

Premier Stone Services of Louisiana Mr. Thomas G Ramelli tommy@ramelli.com
River City Building Maintenance, Inc. Mr. Larry Kays rivercitybm@aol.com
SaniGLAZE of Miami Mr. Sergio Barrero sergio@saniglazemiami.com

Advanced Tile Restoration CBM Services Mr. Jeff Hufnagel jhufnagel@millicare.net
3875 Hopyard Road Commercial Service Solutions Ms. Mary Thul maryt@css-clean.com
Suite 194 Corporate Floors Mr. Thomas Holland tholland@corporatefloors.com
Pleasanton, CA Desert Floor Restorations Mr. Ed Cook ed@smbybrown.com
925-474-2333 ISS Facility Services, Inc. Mr. Mike Sarych mike.sarych@us.issworld.com
david.rhodes@jan-pro.com Pacific Modular, Inc. Mr. Troy Bucy tbucy@pacificmodular.com

The Floor Care Company, Ltd. Ms. Sally Gulick sally@floorcareco.com
Wilson Building Maintenance, Inc. Ms. Anita  Oberwortmann anita@wilsonmaintenance.com

Mid Atlantic SaniGLAZE Blue Chip 2000 Mr. Kraig Kunkemoeller kkunkemoeller@bluechip2000.com
7522 Connelley Drive Building Keepers Ms. Michelle Goldsmith mgoldsmith@buildingkeepers.com
Suite B Customized Cleaning Mr. Dan Waswick daniel.waswick@customizedcleaningservices.com
Hanover, MD  21076 Dial One Allied Building Services Mr. Mike Sachs mojomosax@aol.com
302-218-1591 SaniGLAZE Toronto Mr. Brian Rees brees@saniglazetoronto.ca
jim@saniglazemetro.com Service Management Group, LLC Mr. Jack Stevens jstevens@svcmgmt.com

Tile Restoration Mr. Gregg Prescott gregg.prescott@jan-pro.com
Tri-State Tile Restoration, Inc. Ms. Susan Bechtold sbechtold@tristatecpt.com

Jay Dee, Inc. California Tile Restoration Mr. Korey Green kgreen@startfreshservices.com
7080 West 16th Avenue CI Select Mr. Justin Powell jpowell@ciselect.com
Lakewood, CO 80214 IOS Workspace Installations, Inc. Mr. Lou Apodaca lapodaca@installationteam.com
303-233-3311 MC Corporation Mr. Andrew Kwon andykwon@mccorp.org
jeff@jaydeecleaning.com SaniGLAZE of San Diego Mr. Todd Mayo todd.mayo@jan-pro.com

SSC Corporation Mr. Len Ferrigno teri@flooring-gallery.com
Tile & Grout Restoration, LLC Mr. Tom Richter tom.richter@jan-pro.com
Tile and Grout Solutions Mr. Dan Perry kleenco.dperry@hawaiiantel.net

ACS Cleaning Services Commercial Floor Care, LLC Mr. George Sims, II gsims@millicare.net
PO Box 604 Premium Floor Care & Services Mr. Bernie Fechter bfechter@premiumfcs.com
Dublin, GA  31021 SaniJAX Mr. Tim Thompson tim.sanijax@att.net
478-279-0636 Specialty Floor Services Mr. Jack Howkins jhow106383@aol.com
pgriggs@allgoodpests.com The Albritton Company Mr. Brad Albritton brada@tilerestorationinc.com

The Op Shop Ms. Jan Smith theopshop@gmail.com
WMD Enterprises, Inc. Mr. Wayne Dugger wayne@customcustodialtn.com

SaniGLAZE of PA, LLC Architectural Tile Restoration Mr. Jim Dolan jdolanafc@aol.com
2550 Blvd of the Generals Harvard Maintenance, Inc. Mr. Ken Mead kmead@harvardmaint.com
Suite 300 Janitronics, Inc. Mr. Jim Harris jimjr@janitronicsinc.com
Norristown, PA 19403 Legacy Commercial Flooring Mr. George Holinga gholinga@legacyfloor.com
610-630-5848 Northland Janitorial Services Mr. Arthur Seoane sardius3@aol.com
platour@saniglazepa.com SaniGLAZE of Ottawa Mr. Dwayne Withers quarky@sympatico.ca / dwithers@sgottawa.com

Sterling Services Mr. Dan Davis ddavis@sterserv.com
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